L'Dor V’'Dor Dedication Opportunities

Current as of 1/20/18

We recognize that our members and supporters of the Capital Campaign may be looking for
ways to personalize their commitment to this historic event. The dedication opportunities
below are now available to honor or memorialize family and friends. For additional information

contact Joe Karpen 828.215.2081.

*Designates Naming Opportunity

SANCTUARY, GALLERY, DAVE FAMILY SOCIAL HALL & UNGER HALL

Dave Family Social Hall*

Dave Family Social Hall mezuzah (4 interior doors)
Gallery*

Gallery entry mezuzah

Gallery furniture (3 shares)

Unger Hall

Unger Hall mezuzah for entry door from hallway
Unger Hall mezuzah for entry door from exterior
Unger Hall Conference Room

Unger Hall Conference Room mezuzah

Unger Hall Kitchenette

Unger Hall Kitchenette mezuzah

Eternal Light

Exterior main entry doorway

Exterior main entry mezuzah

Exterior Amphitheatre to Gallery mezuzah
Exterior Amphitheatre to Dave Family Social Hall mezuzah
Exterior Broad Street mezuzah

Tree of Life wall plaque

Sound system for Sanctuary

Sound & video system for Dave Family Social Hall
Sound system for Unger Hall

Security & Surveillance system for entire building
Sanctuary Pews

Pew Refinishing

Sanctuary Assisted Listening Loop

Dave Family Social Hall Assisted Listening Loop
Unger Hall Assisted Listening Loop

RELIGIOUS SCHOOL

Religious School*

School entrance exterior mezuzah
Educational Director’s Office

Educational Director’s Office mezuzah (2)
Educational Office / classroom (2)

$500,000 (Reserved)
$18,000 (2 of 4 Reserved)
$350,000 (Reserved)
$25,000 (Reserved)
$18,000 each

S (Reserved)
$18,000

$18,000

$36,000

$10,000

$18,000

$10,000

$360,000

$100,000 (Reserved)
$50,000 (Reserved)
$25,000 (Reserved)
$25,000 (Reserved)
$25,000 (Reserved)
$18,000 (Reserved)
$30,000

$18,000 (Reserved)
$18,000

$36,000

$10,000 each (7 Reserved)
$20,000 (Reserved)
$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$720,000

$50,000 (Reserved)
$25,000

$10,000

$12,000



Educational Office / classroom mezuzah (2)

Educational Office furniture (3)
Educational Work Room
Educational Work Room mezuzah
Classrooms (10)

Classroom furnishings (10)

Classroom & Tutoring room / Library & Teen mezuzah (12)

Tutoring Room / Library
Teen Lounge

Kitchen

Kitchen cabinetry and shelving
Commercial dishwasher

Dave Hall Beverage serving station
Six burner stove and convection oven
Kitchen mezuzah

Administrative Wing*

Library*

Library bookcases

Library furnishings

Library mezuzah

Conference Room

Conference Room furnishings
Conference room mezuzah

Rabbi Study

Rabbi Study furnishings

Rabbi Study mezuzah (2)

Music Office

Music Office furnishings

Music Office mezuzah

Executive Director Office
Executive Director Office furnishings
Executive Director Office mezuzah
Administrative Assistant Office

Administrative Assistant Office furnishings
Administrative Assistant Office mezuzah

Administrative Work Room
Administrative Work Room Mezuzah

KITCHEN

ADMINISTRATIVE AREA

Administrative Work Room shelving & cabinetry

Reception Area furniture
Gift Shop
Gift Shop display cabinet

Amphitheatre*

OUTDOORS

$10,000 (2 of 2 Reserved)

$5,000
$20,000
$10,000

$36,000 (3 of 10 Reserved)

$5,000

$10,000 (7 of 12 Reserved)

$25,000
$36,000

$72,000 (Reserved)
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000 (Reserved)
$15,000 (Reserved)
$10,000 (Reserved)

$350,000

$250,000 (Reserved)
$36,000

$18,000

$12,000 (Reserved)
$72,000 (Reserved)
$18,000

$10,000 (Reserved)
$72,000 (Reserved)
$36,000 (Reserved)
$18,000

$36,000

$12,000

$12,000

$25,000

$5,000

$10,000 (Reserved)
$25,000

$5,000

$10,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$12,000

$36,000

$5,000

$250,000 (Reserved)



Building Landscaping $72,000
Playground $36,000
Garden Plaques (9) $5,000 (9 of 9 Reserved)



